Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  05/16/2023
Page: 1 of 8
Optical incremental Kit Encoder Series OPTS
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
 � Optical resolution until 10.000 pulses per revolution

For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
 � Special connector and cable design
Order example OPTS
Requirement:
Shaft diameter 6 mm, resolution 4000 pulses per revolution, supply voltage 5 V, 2 channels A+B+Z, output electronics TTL,
back cover without circular hole for longer shafts
Example for order code: OPTS 6 4000 5 BZ A
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  05/16/2023
Page: 4 of 8
Optical incremental Kit Encoder Series OPTS
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Drawing
15.62
2 X 16.64
PIN 1
61.21
41.05
55.98
46.02
32.51
3 X 1.98
SPACED EVENLY ON
20.90 BC
19.05
6 X 2.87
11.10 THRU
13.92  1.14
BASE OPTION FOR SHAFTS <=10 mm
BASE OPTION FOR SHAFTS >10MM
46.02
36.47 2 X 2.87
7.62
 2.54 PITCH
0.64 SQUARE PINS
Connection diagram
PIN 1
+5 VDC
PIN 2
Channel APIN 3
GND
PIN 4
Channel BPIN 5
Index (Z)
Dimensions in mm
Recommendation for mating connector:
Standard, contact pins (TTL output):
MOLEX: KK 254 crimp housing, 5 circuits, series 2695
KK254 crimp terminals series 2759
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors